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HR 3092
Obesity Treatment and Wellness Act of 2009

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Jun 26, 2009
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Jul 7, 2009) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/3092 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Dahlkemper, Kathleen A. [D-PA-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: PA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (19 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Halvorson, Deborah L. [D-IL-11] D · IL Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jun 26, 2009

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jul 8, 2009

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jul 9, 2009

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Jul 9, 2009

Rep. Berry, Marion [D-AR-1] D · AR Jul 16, 2009

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jul 16, 2009

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Jul 16, 2009

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL Jul 23, 2009

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Jul 31, 2009

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 14, 2009

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 30, 2009

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Oct 14, 2009

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Jan 20, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Jul 7, 2009
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 26, 2009) 

Obesity Treatment and Wellness Act of 2009 - Amends title XIX (Medicaid) of the Social Security Act to require Medicaid

coverage of medical nutrition therapy to treat or prevent the progression of a chronic condition or disease which an

individual is considered as having, or at risk of developing, as the result of being overweight and obese.

Actions Timeline

Jul 7, 2009: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Jun 26, 2009: Introduced in House
Jun 26, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com

